Create Event Design ORDER #003785
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Ludim Designs

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: June 9, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
MAYBOURNE HOTEL

225 N. CANON DRIVE
BEVERLY HILLS, CA
*ROOFTOP*

*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, JUNE 25TH,
2023*

DELIVER AND INSTALL SUNDAY -
8-0AM*
PICK UP SAME DAY AT 6PM*

Description Qtty Price Total

General
WHITE UMBRELLAS AND BASE 4 $39.00 T $156.00
CRYSTAL MEDALLION CHANDELIERS ON 4 $395.00 T $1,580.00
GOOSENECKS (FOR BAR)
Blush Pink covers for poles

- Emory Cocktail Table, White (ALL WHITE COVER TOP) 6 $120.00 T $§720.00
GHOST CLEAR BAR STOOLS 12 $22.00 T $264.00
Sofia 360° Bar (FULL CIRCLE) 1 $1,295.00 T $1,295.00
Mondrian Back Bar 1 $200.00 T $200.00
Gold
\

Amalfi Presidential Dj Booth (WHITE) 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Venus Banquettes , Ivory 8ft Sofas 4 $750.00 T $3,000.00
Ava Arm Chair (IVORY COLOR) 8 $0.00 T $0.00
Avalon Coffee Table (GOLD) 4 $0.00 T $0.00

Celine Ottoman 12 $0.00 T $0.00

Velvet, Creme

Services
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Description
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $275.00
1 $450.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$275.00
$450.00

$350.00

$7,365.00
$1,075.00
$699.68
($0.00)
$9,139.68
($0.00)
$9,139.68
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