ORDER #003785



Ludim Designs

Order Date: June 9, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: MAYBOURNE HOTEL 225 N. CANON DRIVE BEVERLY HILLS, CA *ROOFTOP*

EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, JUNE 25TH, 2023

DELIVER AND INSTALL SUNDAY -8-9AM* PICK UP SAME DAY AT 6PM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	WHITE UMBRELLAS AND BASE	4	\$39.00	Т	\$156.00
	CRYSTAL MEDALLION CHANDELIERS ON GOOSENECKS (FOR BAR) Blush Pink covers for poles	4	\$395.00	Т	\$1,580.00
I	Emory Cocktail Table, White (ALL WHITE COVER TOP)	6	\$120.00	Т	\$720.00
	GHOST CLEAR BAR STOOLS	12	\$22.00	Т	\$264.00
	Sofia 360° Bar (FULL CIRCLE)	1	\$1,295.00	Т	\$1,295.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Amalfi Presidential Dj Booth (WHITE)	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Venus Banquettes , Ivory 8ft Sofas	4	\$750.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Ava Arm Chair (IVORY COLOR)	8	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Avalon Coffee Table (GOLD)	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Celine Ottoman Velvet, Creme	12	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$450.00	\$450.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
Notes			Table	<u> </u>
Notes		Total Labo	Total Products: r/Services/Misc:	\$7,365.00 \$1,075.00
			Taxes:	\$699.68
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$9,139.68
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$9,139.68